Kollmorgen Servo Systems Catalog
Multi-Axis Precision Tables
Linear Positioners
Direct Drive Linear Motors
Micron™ Gearheads
AKM™ Servomotors
Cartridge Direct Drive Rotary™ Motors
Housed Direct Drive Rotary Motors

B = Base drive
P = Position indexer (motion tasking)
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
AKD  Servo Drive
AKD Series
Connectivity
AN = Analog command
CN = CANopen
EC = EtherCAT
SQ = SynqNet
Voltage
06 = 120/240 Vac 1Ø/3Ø
07 = 480 Vac 3Ø
Extension
NA = Without extensions
Current Rating
003 = 3 Amp
006 = 6 Amp
012 = 12 Amp
024 = 24 Amp
AKD  –  B  003  06  –  NA  AN- 0000
Note: Options shown in bold blue text are considered standard.
Variants
0000 = Standard
mt18
Placed Image